
Honed.

PCS TOT.SQM
13 16 4 349 149 2 20,80

17 24 8 349 149 2 41,60

25 27 3 348 148 2 15,45
28 29 2 313 148 2 9,26
30 30 1 323 148 2 4,78
31 31 1 330 148 2 4,88
32 32 1 337 148 2 4,99
33 34 2 348 148 2 10,30

35 44 10 349 149 2 52,00

45 54 10 349 149 2 52,00

55 64 10 349 148 2 51,65

65 68 4 349 148 2 20,66
69 74 6 349 100 2 20,94

Tot. Slabs 62 309,32
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